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INCREASE IN MARKET CAP OF LEADING BIOTECHS

THE FUNDING RISE AND FALL (20192022)

FULL PIPELINES = PROMISING FUTURE

THE BIOTECH RISE, FALL AND REBOUND
It has been an exciting few years for the biotech sector, but huge peaks in investment in 2021were 
replaced by funding falls in Q1 of 2022. In this infographic, GOLD reflects on the evolution of the 
biotech sector since 2016, tracking rising revenues, investment cuts and drugs that are making it to 
market despite ongoing uncertainty and turbulence

A FIVEYEAR FINANCIAL EVOLUTION (20162021)

2016 2021

Moderna

BioNTech

2016

$139.4bn $216.7bn 

+84% 

$863bn $1.6tn

$7.4bn $4.4bn

$45.7bn 88.6bn 

+55%

+94%

-44%

Moderna and BioNTech recorded the 
highest growth over this period, 
unsurprisingly driven by their successes in 
mRNA vaccines to prevent COVID-19
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Venture capital biotech 
funding peaked in 
Q1 2021 and has 
since been falling

Market cap ($bn)

2019 2020 2021 2022

Source: EY, 2022

Source: McKinsey, 2022

Source: FDA, 2022 / EY, 2022

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q1 Q1Q2 Q3 Q4

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

2.1 2.2 1.9
2.7

3.9

4.9 4.8

9.1 8.9
8.3 8.5

7.6

2021 2022

6,000 drugs are in active development

Emerging biotechs account 
for a record 65% 50 new molecular entities

13 biologics 
license 

applications

35% are 
established biotechs

63 FDA approvals for biotechs

Market
capitalisation

Revenues

R&D investment

Net income

V
en

tu
re

 c
ap

ita
l r

ai
se

d 
($

bn
)


